Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06  Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

Weight GEP-120/11  /17  /22  /28 13 kg  13 kg  14 kg 15 kg
TECHNICAL DATA
DESCRIPTION TYPE CODE  ELCOS MANUFACTURER QUANTITY
ELECTRONIC CONTROL
UNIT
CEM-120 40242297 ELCOS 1
FUSE HOLDER 10,3X38 70450833
WIMEX
6
FUSES OF VARIOUS
TYPES
10,3X38         - 6
TERMINALS (AUX) CBC-2,5 70421782
CABUR
5
TERMINALS (POWER) CBC-10 (GEP-120/11)
(GEP-120/17)
70421786
4
CBC-16 (GEP-120/22)
(GEP-120/28)
70421790
BUTTON WITH LOCK 2NC ER 696 5 70100881 ABB 1
RELAY AV04 80A 12V 40340343 EXPANSION 2
KEY SWITCH Q13010 70602501 A.M.A. 1
CURRRENT
TRANSFORMERS
TAIBB 40/5 (GEP-120/11)
(GEP-120/17)
(GEP-120/22)
70512399
I.M.E
3
TAIBB 50/5 (GEP-120/28) 70512400
CONTACTOR
GENERATOR
AF16400013 4P 30A AC1 100-
250VAC/DC   (GEP-120/11)
(GEP-120/17)
70100825
ABB 1AF26400013 AP 45A AC1 100-
250VAC/DC (GEP-120/22)
70100826
AF26400013 4P 45A AC1 100-
250VAC/DC (GEP-120/28)
70100826
OVERLOAD
SWITCH
4P C 16A 6KA S529211 (GEP-
120/11)
70100961
ABB
13SB71-63N 25A (GEP-120/17) 70100537
3SB71-63N 32A (GEP-120/22) 70100538
3SB71-63N 40A (GEP-120/28) 70100539
DIFFERENTIAL
LOCK
4P 40A 300mA B427946
(GEP-120/11)
( “      120/17)
( “      120/22)
( “      120/28)
70100980
1
SOCKET 16A 2P+T 7001Q 70800401
ROSI
1
SOCKET 32A 3P +N+T 7006Q 70804497 1
CONNECTOR KIT 1+2X12VIE 40804506
ELCOS 1
TRANSMETTEUR PRES-
SION EAU POMPE TYPE
TPA-200
TPA-200 70500255
REDUCTION F1/4” GAS
-M3/8”GAS
70190241
LIST OF COMPONENTS FOR  GEP-120/11-17-22-28 kVA
DESCRIPTION TYPE CODE
ELCOS
MANUFACTURER QUANTITY
PUMP CONTACTOR AF16400013 4P 30A AC1
100-250VAC/DC
70100825 ABB 1
FUSE HOLDER 10,3X38 70450833
WIMEX
3
FUSES 10,3X38 4A 70400304 3
BLACK BUTTON 2NC ER 696 5 70100881 ABB 1
TERMINALS CBC-4 70421784 CABUR 3
LIST OF ON REQUEST COMPONENTS (PUMP PRIMING )
DATA FOR ORDERING
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES
Code
Connector Kit 1 + 12 ways 40804506
Type Code
00021320
00021321
00021322
GEP-120/11
GEP-120/17
GEP-120/22
GEP-120/28 00021323
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
Code
PRIMING PUMP KIT 40100056
COMBINED CONTROL UNIT FOR CONTROLLING AN
INDEPENDENT GENERATOR SET AND IRRIGATION MOTOR PUMP
TYPE CEM-120
• Serial port RS232.
• GSM Modem (optional), possibility to display, with a mobile phone, the instruments
of the control unit, control starting and stopping and notify with an
SMS message when the generator set is in alarm condition.
U
S